Lighting people and places
255www.thornlighting.com.au
NEWMenloSoft SR
A recessed luminaire with a slim
suspended optic which blends
upward and downward light for
a simple, attractive solution to
perfectly balanced office lighting

As Thorn Menlosoft SR.
MenloSoft SR 600 x 600 version
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamps (840).
Flex & plug to be ordered separately (S4 with WL4 and S6 with WL6).
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt  (kg) SAP Code
Mirrorbrite louvre
MENLOSFT SR 3X24W HF DMB WL4 LI840 FDH G5 8.4 96232664
MENLOSFT SR 3X24W HFD DMB WL6 LI840 FDH G5 8.4 96232665
MENLOSFT SR 4X14W HF DMB WL4 LI840 FDH G5 8.4 96232676
MENLOSFT SR 4X14W HFD DMB WL6 LI840 FDH G5 8.4 96232677
Satinbrite louvre
MENLOSFT SR 3X24W HF DSB WL4 LI840 FDH G5 8.4 96232667
MENLOSFT SR 3X24W HFD DSB WL6 LI840 FDH G5 8.4 96232668
MENLOSFT SR 4X14W HF DSB WL4 LI840 FDH G5 8.4 96232679
MENLOSFT SR 4X14W HFD DSB WL6 LI840 FDH G5 8.4 96232680
Opal diffuser
MENLOSFT SR 3X24W HF OP WL4 LI840 FDH G5 8.5 96232670
MENLOSFT SR 3X24W HFD OP WL6 LI840 FDH G5 8.5 96232671
MENLOSFT SR 4X14W HF OP WL4 LI840 FDH G5 8.5 96232682
MENLOSFT SR 4X14W HFD OP WL6 LI840 FDH G5 8.5 96232683
Prismtech diffuser
MENLOSFT SR 3X24W HF PR WL4 LI840 FDH G5 8.5 96232673
MENLOSFT SR 3X24W HFD PR WL6 LI840 FDH G5 8.5 96232674
MENLOSFT SR 4X14W HF PR WL4 LI840 FDH G5 8.5 96232685
MenloSoft SR 300 x 1200 version
Ordering Guide Supplied complete with lamps.
Description Ilcos Code Socket Wt  (kg) SAP Code
Mirrorbrite louvre
MENLOSFT SR 3X28W HF DMB WL4 LI840 FDH G5 10.1 96232688
MENLOSFT SR 3X28W HFD DMB WL6 LI840 FDH G5 10.1 96232689
Satinbrite louvre
MENLOSFT SR 3X28W HF DSB WL4 LI840 FDH G5 10.1 96232691
MENLOSFT SR 3X28W HFD DSB WL6 LI840 FDH G5 10.1 96232692
Opal diffuser
MENLOSFT SR 3X28W HF OP WL4 LI840 FDH G5 10.2 96232694
MENLOSFT SR 3X28W HFD OP WL6 LI840 FDH G5 10.2 96232695
Prismtech diffuser
MENLOSFT SR 3X28W HF PR WL4 LI840 FDH G5 10.2 96232697
MENLOSFT SR 3X28W HFD PR WL6 LI840 FDH G5 10.2 96232698
HF- High Frequency, HFD - High Frequency Digital Dimmable    WL - Wieland GST type connector.
297
259
90
82
248
1197
1147
1200
Flex & Plug
Description SAP Code
CONNECT S4 - FLEX & SOCKET ASSY T/S AUST 96050374
CONNECT S6 - FLEX & SOCKET ASSY T/S AUST 96050375
Cut out:
576 x 576
1176 x 276